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The Menu of The Blue Angus from Dracut includes about 80 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $8.5. As a guest, you can use the WiFi of the place at no extra cost. The Blue Angus from
Dracut is the perfect place if you want to taste delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, There are
also some international dishes available on the menu. Even the versatile, fine Mexican cuisine, traditionally
cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the customers, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats,
cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.
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fippetizers

TOASTED RAVIOLI $7.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $8.5
Mains

GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON $7.5

Salad

BLUE ANGUS HOUSE SALAD $5.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.0
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $14.0

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $8.0
Tingerfu

BUFFALO?VOII?GS $9.0
Soup

BLUE ANGUS BEEF CHILI $5.0
CLASSIC NACHOS $10.0

TEXAS BURGER $9.0

Paninis

BLUE ANGUS ROAST BEEF $8.0
Mittags-fingebot

PESTO BURGER $9.0
Carni di Manzo - vom Rind
MIXED GRILL $14.0
Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS BURGER $4.0
Sweels & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE $6.0
Poultry

CHICKEN ZITI $13.0
Small Bites

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS $14.0
Soup & Salad

HARVEST COBB SALAD $11.0

fdd to any Salad

BOURBON STYLE STEAK TIPS

Handhelds

CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE $10.5
Hot Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE $8.0
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FRIED FISH SANDWICH $9.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Yito's Big Bowls

ZITI AND MEATBALLS $11.0

Sandwiches and Such

CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $8.5

Pockets & Wraps

HOT VEGGIE WRAP $7.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

LOADED NACHOS $12.0
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $5.0

Burgers Eamp;amp;
Sandwiches

BLACK AND BLUE BURGER $9.0
{AU- American Grill-out

BBQ BABY-BACK RIBS $16.0
Chicksen Tiabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $7.0

Popular Wraps

STEAK TIP KABOB $8.0
Platiers and Baskels

FRESH HADDOCK $16.0
PAEO ARTTUR

BARNEY'S SPECIAL $8.5

Blue fingus Starters

BLUE ANGUS SAMPLER $14.0
Sandwich Fare &Eamp;amp;
Fixings

SMOKED TURKEY $8.0
Grilled Hot Dogo.
GRILLED HOT DOG $6.0

fippetizers Eamp;amp; Bar
Bites

LOADED FRENCH FRIES $9.0
MEXICAN

Uncategorized

CHEESECAKE WITH $6.0

STRAWBERRIES

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.0
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NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

m [ ] ﬁ I. ﬂ
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN TENDERS

Tids Menii
MEGAN'S MAC AND CHEESE
NICK FINGERS

Dinners

ZITI WITH SAUCE
BLUE ANGUS 12 OZ. SIRLOIN

Side dishes
£ SWEET POTATO FRIES

HOMEMADE FRENCH
FRIES

HOMEMADE ONION
RINGS

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE A LA
MODE

VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH
CHOCOLATE SAUCE

DESSERT SPECIAL

Starters

BLUE ANGUS STEAK TIPS
BONELESS BUFFALO STRIPS
POPCORN SHRIMP

$5.0

$9.0
$8.0

$5.0
$4.0

$4.0
$19.0

$6.0

$4.0

$5.0

$7.0

$5.0

$18.0
$9.0
$8.0

TUNA SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
TURKEY BLT WRAP

§

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
GRILLED CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKENWINGS
Burgers
o PHILLY BURGER

= BACON
~ CHEESEBURGER

NAKED BURGER
ANGRY ANGUS BURGER
BBQ BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
TURKEY BURGER
BOURBON STREET BURGER

Y ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

TURKEY RACHEL

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

TUSCAN CHICKEN SANDWICH
CLASSIC REUBEN

SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

$8.0
$6.0
$6.0
$8.0

$13.0
$5.0
$10.0
$8.0

$9.0
$9.0

$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0

$8.5
$8.0
$8.5

$9.0
$8.0
$8.5
$7.0
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GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $6.5
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Saturday 11:00-22:00

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

