



https://menulist.menu
34 Broadway Rd, Dracut, United States Of America
+19789371699 - http://www.blueanguscafe.com





The Menu of The Blue Angus from Dracut includes about **80** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.5. As a guest, you can use the WiFi of the place at no extra cost. The Blue Angus from Dracut is the perfect place if you want to taste delightful **American meals like burgers or barbecue**, There are also some *international dishes* available on the menu. Even the versatile, fine Mexican cuisine, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the customers, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.



Appetizers		Paninis		
TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$7.0	BLUE ANGUS ROAST BEEF	\$8.0	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Mittags-Angebot		
CHEESE BURGER	\$8.5	PESTO BURGER	\$9.0	
Mains		Carni di Manzo – vom Rind		
GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON	\$7.5	MIXED GRILL	\$14.0	
Salad		Burgers & Sandwiches		
BLUE ANGUS HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	ANGUS BURGER	\$4.0	
Snacks		Sweets & Desserts		
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$6.0	
Fish dishes		Poultry		
FISH AND CHIPS	\$14.0	CHICKEN ZITI	\$13.0	
Wraps		Small Bites		
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS	\$14.0	
Fingerfood		Soup & Salad		
BUFFALO WINGS	\$9.0	HARVEST COBB SALAD	\$11.0	
Soup		Add to any Salad		
BLUE ANGUS BEEF CHILI	\$5.0	BOURBON STYLE STEAK TIPS		
Nachos		Handhelds		
CLASSIC NACHOS	\$10.0	CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	\$10.5	
Burger-Menüs		Hot Subs		
TEXAS BURGER	\$9.0	STEAK AND CHEESE	\$8.0	

The state of the s	
	2073

\$4.0

Delicious Sandwiches		Popular Wraps	
FRIED FISH SANDWICH	\$9.0	STEAK TIP KABOB	\$8.0
Coffee		Platters and Baskets	
COFFEE		FRESH HADDOCK	\$16.0
Vito's Big Bowls		PALEO ART FÜR	
ZITI AND MEATBALLS	\$11.0	BARNEY'S SPECIAL	\$8.5
Sandwiches and Such		Blue Angus Starters	
CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	\$8.5	BLUE ANGUS SAMPLER	\$14.0
Pockets & Wraps		Sandwich Fare &a	тр;
HOT VEGGIE WRAP	\$7.0	<b>Fixings</b>	_
Dips, Snacks, & Small I	Plates Plates	SMOKED TURKEY	\$8.0
LOADED NACHOS	<b>\$12.0</b>	Grilled Hot Dogs.	
Shakes and Malts		GRILLED HOT DOG	\$6.0
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$5.0	Appetizers & amp;amp;	Bar
Burgers &		<b>Bites</b>	
Sandwiches		LOADED FRENCH FRIES	\$9.0
BLACK AND BLUE BURGER	\$9.0	Restaurant Category	
All- American Grill-out		MEXICAN	
BBQ BABY-BACK RIBS	\$16.0	Uncategorized	
Chicken Kabobs		CHEESECAKE WITH STRAWBERRIES	\$6.0
CHICKEN KABOB	\$7.0	Soups	

**SOUP OF THE DAY** 

8		
	200	

NEW ENG	LAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$5.0	Salads		
OL ! -1	- 49 a.L a			TUNA SALAD	\$8.0
Chicker	a aisnes			GREEK SALAD	\$6.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		\$9.0		CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0
CHICKEN TENDERS		\$8.0	TURKEY BLT WRAP		\$8.0
Kids M	enii		Chicker	1	
MEGAN'S MAC AND CHEESE		\$5.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST		\$13.0
NICK FINGERS		\$4.0	GRILLED CHICKEN		\$5.0
			BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$10.0
Dinner			CHICKENV	WINGS	\$8.0
ZITI WITH	SAUCE	\$4.0			
BLUE ANG	SUS 12 OZ. SIRLOIN	\$19.0	Burger	8	
00.7	_			PHILLY BURGER	\$9.0
Side dishes  SWEET POTATO FRIE		\$6.0		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
	HOMEMADE FRENCH	,		NAKED BURGER	\$8.0
	FRIES	\$4.0	ANGRY ANGUS BURGER		\$9.0
	HOMEMADE ONION	\$5.0	BBQ BURGER		\$9.0
RINGS	KINGS		MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER		\$9.0
Dessert			TURKEY B	BURGER	\$8.0
	RRY SHORTCAKE Á LA	\$7.0	BOURBON	I STREET BURGER	\$9.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE		\$5.0	Sandw		
DESSERT SPECIAL				ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$8.5
0			400	TURKEY RACHEL	\$8.0
Starter	_	\$18.0		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.5
BLUE ANGUS STEAK TIPS		\$9.0	TUSCAN CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$9.0
BONELESS BUFFALO STRIPS POPCORN SHRIMP		\$9.0 \$8.0	CLASSIC REUBEN		\$8.0
		\$8.0	SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH		\$8.5
			TUNA SAL	AD SANDWICH	\$7.0



**GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH** 

\$6.5



#### The Blue Angus

34 Broadway Rd, Dracut, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 24:00-24:00 Monday 01:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu